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The Novolex vision for sustainability is to innovate more sustainable choices for our 
customers, operate responsibly and invest in our people and communities. We bring this vision 
to life every day through our ongoing focus on efficiency in our operations, as well as through 
partnerships with customers, suppliers, communities and others in the industry to develop 
solutions that reduce the impact our products can have on the environment. 

S USTA I N A BI L I T Y  V I S I O N

PA P E R - BAS E D  S O LU T I O N S  FO R 
BE T T E R  FO O D  PAC KAGI N G

Bagcraft® brand profile

Bagcraft is one of the largest paper-based, flexible foodservice packaging 
manufacturers in North America, with six manufacturing plants spread 
across the United States. We provide a broad range of paper-based specialty 
food-packaging products for restaurants, supermarkets, convenience stores, 
bakeries, food processors and more.

Our products include specialty bags, sandwich wraps and other specialty sheet 
and roll products. Our popular EcoCraft® brand features a line of foodservice 
packaging made with natural kraft paper.

For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/novolex-sustainability/

www.novolex.com/novolex-sustainability/
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Novolex sustainability partnerships

The FSC® promotes environmentally appropriate, socially beneficial, and economically viable 
management of the world’s forests. The unique role of the FSC is to bring together people, organizations 
and businesses to develop consensus-based solutions that promote responsible stewardship of the 
world’s forests. Novolex uses the FSC Trademark License FSC®-C010800 for certified chain of custody 
products made at all Duro plants.

Forest Stewardship Council®

This specification establishes the requirements for labeling of materials and products (including 
packaging), wherein a biodegradable plastic film or coating is attached (either through lamination 
or extrusion directly onto the paper) to compostable substrates and the entire product or package is 
designed to be composted in municipal and industrial aerobic composting facilities. In order to compost 
satisfactorily, the product must demonstrate each of the three characteristics as follows: (1) proper 
disintegration during composting; (2) adequate level of inherent biodegradation; and (3) no adverse 
impacts on the ability of composts to support plant growth.

American Society For Testing And Materials (ASTM)

BPI is North America’s leading certifier of compostable products and packaging. Their certification 
program ensures that products and packaging displaying the BPI logo have been independently tested 
and verified according to scientifically based standards—ASTM D6400 or D6868 standards—for Novolex 
products. The BPI logo also helps industrial composters know that our products will break down as 
expected and contribute to healthy soil amendment.

Biodegradable Products Institute

CMA is a global leader in providing industrial composting facilities an acceptance standard for 
compostable products. They perform field disintegration testing through several prominent processing 
methods to ensure products sent to industrial compost facilities adequately break down within the 
production cycle. CMA connects supply chain leaders with top compost manufacturing facilities 
nationwide to ensure mutual success as co-creators of compost and compostables.

Compost Manufacturing Alliance™

SFI Inc. promotes sustainable forest management in North America and supporting responsible 
procurement globally. SFI Inc. directs all elements of the SFI program including the SFI forest 
management, fiber sourcing, and chain-of-custody standards, labeling and marketing. SFI certified 
products provide assurance that the paper used in these products represent a sound environmental 
choice with raw materials from certified forest content or certified sourcing. Novolex products produced 
at Duro Bag, Bagcraft, Deluxe and Burrows Packaging are eligible for SFI Certified Sourcing or SFI Chain of 
Custody logo use. Novolex uses SFI Trademark License Code 01567.

Sustainable Forestry Initiative

www.novolex.com/novolex-sustainability/
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Sustainability brands

Dubl Life® is a brand of flexible foodservice and carryout packaging made from 100% Recycled Paper.  The 
Dubl Life brand drives awareness of the benefits of recycling and promotes the use of packaging solutions 
with post consumer material content. 

EcoCraft® is Bagcraft’s unique brand of brown kraft paper products. Each item throughout the EcoCraft line 
has a sustainability component, whether it be compostable, recyclable, or made with recycled content.

For additional information, please see Novolex Recycling/Composting Claims

American Society For Testing And Materials (ASTM)

How2Recycle® and consumer education
As part of our commitment to consumer education, Novolex uses the How2Recycle® and How2Compost™ labels on stock 
products and works with customers to encourage their use on branded items.

How2Recycle® is a standardized labeling system that 
clearly communicates recycling instructions to the public.  
When applicable, it includes instructions on how to 
properly clean a product before recycling.

How2Compost™ labels inform consumers if a product is 
compostable in commercial composting facilities. The label 
is available to use on packages that have gone through the 
Biodegradable Product Institutes (BPI) certification process.  
BPI certification is open to products that meets the requirements 
in ASTM D6400 or D6868 based on testing in a BPI-approved 
laboratory.  

As part of our commitment to consumer education, Novolex uses the How2Recycle® and How2Compost® labels on 

stock products and works with customers to encourage their use on branded items.  

We can support you in this process!

Novolex and How2Recycle®

How2Recycle is a standardized labeling system that
clearly communicates recycling instructions to the
public.  When applicable, it includes instructions on
how to properly clean a product before recycling.

How2Compost labels inform consumers if a product is
compostable in commercial composting facilities. The label
is available to use on packages that have gone through the
Biodegradable Product Institutes (BPI) certification process.
BPI certification is open to products that meets the
requirements in ASTM D6400 or D6868 based on testing in a
BPI-approved laboratory.

SPECIAL 
INSTRUCTIONS

Tells consumer how to 
prepare component 

for recycling.

PACKAGING TYPE
Identifies the material 
and packaging type.

RECYCLABILITY 
QUALIFIER

Indicates how the 
package can be recycled. 

"Store Drop O�" and 
"Check Locally" are 

examples of claims that 
qualify the level of 
recycling available 

for a product.

BPI CERTIFIED LOGO
This icon means that the item 

has been certi�ed as 
compostable by BPI.

COMPOSTING 
QUALIFER

Qualifies how and 
where the packaging 
can be composted.

Below, learn more about the right way to appropriately label products for consumer education.

As part of our commitment to consumer education, Novolex uses the How2Recycle® and How2Compost® labels on 

stock products and works with customers to encourage their use on branded items.  

We can support you in this process!

Novolex and How2Recycle®

How2Recycle is a standardized labeling system that
clearly communicates recycling instructions to the
public.  When applicable, it includes instructions on
how to properly clean a product before recycling.

How2Compost labels inform consumers if a product is
compostable in commercial composting facilities. The label
is available to use on packages that have gone through the
Biodegradable Product Institutes (BPI) certification process.
BPI certification is open to products that meets the
requirements in ASTM D6400 or D6868 based on testing in a
BPI-approved laboratory.

SPECIAL 
INSTRUCTIONS

Tells consumer how to 
prepare component 

for recycling.

PACKAGING TYPE
Identifies the material 
and packaging type.

RECYCLABILITY 
QUALIFIER

Indicates how the 
package can be recycled. 

"Store Drop O�" and 
"Check Locally" are 

examples of claims that 
qualify the level of 
recycling available 

for a product.

BPI CERTIFIED LOGO
This icon means that the item 

has been certi�ed as 
compostable by BPI.

COMPOSTING 
QUALIFER

Qualifies how and 
where the packaging 
can be composted.

Below, learn more about the right way to appropriately label products for consumer education.

Recyclability  
qualifier

Indicates how the 
package can be recycled. 

"Store Drop Off" and 
"Check Locally" are 

examples of claims that 
qualify the level of 
recycling available 

for a product.

Composting qualifer
Qualifies how and 

where the packaging 
can be composted.

Special 
instructions

Tells consumer 
how to prepare 
component for 

recycling.

Packaging type
Identifies the material 
and packaging type.

Bpi certified logo
This icon means that the 

item has been certified as 
compostable by BPI.

https://novolex.com/wp-content/uploads/N_BR_1188_0422_Novolex-Recycling_Composting-Claims.pdf


Our efficient presses deliver state-of-the-art graphics capabilities to differentiate your 
products on the shelf and on the go. Our commitment to innovative  solutions enables us to 
expertly consult with you on packaging design. 

Custom converting printing capabilities

C USTO M  O R D E R  I N FO R M AT I O N  FO R  Q U OT E S
	◾ Bag (width, gusset, length)

	◾ Sheet (width and length)

	◾ Roll (roll width and length or outer diameter)

	◾ Initial order quantity needed and the annual volume (units or cases)

	◾ Name of printed design or logo

	◾ Basis weight of paper if known

	◾ Type of paper or combination of materials (foil, bio-film or glassine)

	◾ Provide an explanation of the proposed window die  
or panel location on the package

	◾ Number of printed colors 
(provide PMS numbers)

	◾ Product application (what will the package be used for?)

	◾ Case pack sizes (inner and total)

	◾ Shipping/distribution information

H OW  TO  M E AS U R E  A  BAG  FO R  Q U OT E S  A N D  P R O D U C T I O N :  S e e  p a g e  7
	◾ Measure the face of the bag (width)

	◾ Measure the gusset of the bag (side width)

	◾ Measure the length of the bag (not including lip)

6

For additional informations, contact your Novolex® Sales Representative.
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions (in.)

L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

030008 107 87074 01000 1  EcoCraft®  Bake ‘N’ Reuse® half pan liners Natural 12.125 x 16.375 1000 13 0.42 8 x 15

P030010 107 87074 00512 0  EcoCraft Bake ‘N’ Reuse pan liners Natural 16.375 x 24.375 1000 25 0.79 4 x 15

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions (in.)

L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P500255 107 87074 00504 5 Premium half pan liners White 12.125 x 16.375 1000 13 0.39 8 x 12

P030005 107 87074 00104 7 Dubl Pack premium half pan liners 255 White 12.125 x 16.375 2000 25 0.63 8 x 10

030012 107 87074 01005 6 EcoCraft®  half pan liners Artisan Natural 12.125 x 16.375 1000 13 0.42 6 x 15

301172 100 72181 01172 1 Lightweight pan liners White 16.375 x 24.375 1000 19 0.78 5 x 12

P030001 107 87074 00102 3 Premium pan liners 251 White 16.375 x 24.375 1000 23 0.88 4 x 15

030025 100 72181 30025 2 EcoCraft pan liners Artisan Natural 16.375 x 24.375 1000 25 0.83 4 x 15

Standard release pan liners
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Premium full and half pan liners 

	◾ Good for products with low sugar content

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

	◾ Kosher certified

Bake ‘N’ Reuse® pan liners
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

	◾ Chromium-free

	◾ Multi-bake release

	◾ Kosher certified

P030010

030008

8 For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

030025
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions (in.)

L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P034013 107 87074 00495 6 Parchment pizza baking liner White 12.00 x 12.00 1000 10 0.30 9 x 14

P032027 107 87074 00124 5 Premium grease resistant pan liners 27GS White 16.375 x 24.375 1000 27 0.88 4 x 15

P032030 107 87074 00126 9 Premium grease resistant pan liners 35GS White 16.375 x 24.375 1000 35 1.08 4 x 15

 P032025 107 87074 00239 6 Premium parchment pan liners 27SP White 16.375 x 24.375 1000 27 0.83 4 x 15

Silicone release pan liners
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Reusable pan liner for low-fat and high-sugar baking 	

	◾ Excellent for medium to high temperature baking 
applications that require superior release

	◾ Kosher certified

P032027

P032030

P034013

9For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x ft.) W x L
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

460967 000 22376 60064 6 Pac Guard® freezer roll paper/poly 40/6 White 18 x 1100 1 Roll 25 0.66 25 x 2

460969 000 22376 60258 9 Pac Guard freezer roll paper/poly 40/6 White 24 x 1100 1 Roll 33 0.88 25 x 2

Pac Guard®

P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S
	◾ Heavy grade freezer paper

	◾ Intended for wrapping and storing food in the freezer

	◾ Moisture barrier protects food from freezer burn

	◾ Poly lined preserves taste of frozen food items

	◾ Available in roll form, can be cut to desired size

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x ft.) W x L
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

460699 000 22376 60249 7 Cold Pac® freezer roll paper/poly 35/5 White 15 x 1100 1 Roll 18 0.55 25 x 2

460718 000 22376 60055 4 Cold Pac freezer roll paper/poly 35/5 White 18 x 1100 1 Roll 22 0.66 25 x 2

460727 100 72181 60727 6 Cold Pac freezer roll paper/poly 35/5 White 24 x 1100 1 Roll 29 0.88 25 x 2

460729 000 22376 60150 6 Cold Pac freezer roll paper/poly 35/5 White 30 x 1100 1 Roll 36 1.10 25 x 1

461139 000 22376 461139 2 Cold Pac freezer roll paper/poly prime catch 35/5 White 18 x 1000 1 Roll 20 0.59 25 x 2

461071 000 22376 60049 3 Cold Pac freezer roll paper/poly 35/5 Natural 17 x 1000 1 Roll 19 0.56 25 x 2

461073 000 22376 60242 8 Cold Pac freezer roll paper/poly 35/5 Natural 18 x 1100 1 Roll 22 0.66 25 x 2

195018 107 87074 00725 4 Cold Pac freezer roll paper/poly regular weight Natural 18 x 1100 1 Roll 23 0.86 20 x 2

195024 107 87074 00900 5 Cold Pac freezer roll paper/poly regular weight Natural 24 x 1100 1 Roll 31 1.25 20 x 1

Cold Pac® freezer paper
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Intended for wrapping and storing food in the freezer

	◾ Moisture barrier protects food from freezer burn

	◾ Poly lined preserves taste of frozen food items

	◾ Roll form allows you to cut to desired size

	◾ Available in white or natural

10 For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

460967

460969

195024

461139

460699

E ASY  L A BE L I N G

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/


Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x ft.) W x L
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

461009 000 22376 60063 9 Pac Guard® Plus freezer roll paper/poly 39/5 White 15 x 1100 1 Roll 21 0.55 25 x 2

461017 000 22376 60066 0 Pac Guard® Plus freezer roll paper/poly 39/5 White 18 x 1100 1 Roll 25 0.66 25 x 2

461024 000 22376 60201 5 Pac Guard® Plus freezer roll paper/poly 39/5 White 24 x 1100 1 Roll 33 0.88 25 x 2

Pac Guard® Plus 
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Premium freezer paper that has a soft, pliable finish that conforms 
to shapes with ease, while resisting punctures and tears 

	◾ Preferred by butcher shops and meat packers for 
its tough strength and malleable feel

11For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x ft.) W x L
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

184018 107 87074 01085 8  EcoCraft® freezer roll paper/poly regular Natural 18 x 1000 1 Roll 18 0.95 28 x 2

184024 107 87074 01086 5  EcoCraft freezer roll paper/poly regular Natural 24 x 1000 1 Roll 24 1.25 20 x 1

EcoCraft® freezer paper
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Poly coated freezer paper provides superior 
moisture and vapor barrier

	◾ EcoCraft® freezer paper is made with recycled content

184018

184024

461024

461017

461009

195024

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/


Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x ft.) W x L
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P155015 107 87074 00206 8 Butcher paper roll White 15 x 1000 1 Roll 18 1.40 28 x 3

P155018 107 87074 00207 5 Butcher paper roll White 18 x 1000 1 Roll 21 NA 28 x 2

P155024 107 87074 00208 2 Butcher paper roll White 24 x 1000 1 Roll 28 NA 20 x 2

P155030 107 87074 00209 9 Butcher paper roll White 30 x 1000 1 Roll 36 NA 25 x 1

P155036 107 87074 00210 5 Butcher paper roll White 36 x 1000 1 Roll 42 3.32 25 x 1

460548 000 22376 60028 8 Butcher paper roll White 15 x 1300 1 Roll 21 0.55 25 x 2

460556 100 72181 60556 2 Butcher paper roll White 18 x 1300 1 Roll 25 0.66 25 x 2

460566 000 22376 60031 8 Butcher paper roll White 20 x 1300 1 Roll 26 0.74 25 x 2

460575 000 22376 60235 0 Butcher paper roll White 30 x 1300 1 Roll 41 1.10 25 x 1

460578 000 22376 60033 2 Butcher paper roll White 36 x 1300 1 Roll 50 1.33 25 x 1

Butcher paper
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Durable paper to package and protect poultry and meats 

	◾ Superior wet strength and high tear-resistant qualities designed 
to increase hold-out of meat juices and water 

	◾ Grocery grade, for use in deli, and meat processing

P155015

P155018

P155024
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P050475 107 87074 00045 3 PattyWax® waxed sheet regular L475 White 4.75 x 5.00 24/1000 32 0.93 9 x 5

P050550 107 87074 00046 0 PattyWax waxed sheet regular L55 White 5.50 x 5.50 24/1000 40 1.25 9 x 4

P051550 107 87074 00053 8 PattyWax waxed sheet heavy P55 White 5.50 x 5.50 24/1000 54 1.34 12 x 4

P051601 107 87074 00737 7 PattyWax waxed sheet heavy P6 White 6.00 x 6.00 12/ 1000 30 0.89 9 x 5

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

106902 107 87074 00794 0 Steak paper Peach 9.00 x 12.00 1000 13 0.34 15 x 10

P106630 107 87074 00259 4 Steak paper Peach 6.00 x 30.00 1000 17 0.59 8 x 10

P106830 107 87074 00260 0 Steak paper Peach 8.00 x 30.00 1000 23 0.77 6 x 11

106011 107 87074 00788 9 Steak paper Peach 10.00 x 14.00 1000 15 0.42 10 x 8

P106103 107 87074 00264 8 Steak paper Peach 10.00 x 30.00 1000 29 0.95 4 x 10

P116006 107 87074 00746 9 Steak paper Black 6.00 x 30.00 1000 17 0.59 8 x 11

462171 000 22376 70171 8  Steak paper 40# BS39 Black 7.25 x 24.50 1000 16 0.50 6 x 10

462172 000 22376 70033 9  Steak paper 40# BS40 Black 8.00 x 29.00 1000 21 0.63 5 x 10

P116008 107 87074 00747 6 Steak paper Black 8.00 x 30.00 1000 23 0.77 6 x 10

116012 107 87074 00735 3 Steak paper Black 9.00 x 12.00 1000 12 0.34 15 x 10

P116030 107 87074 00529 8 Steak paper Black 10.00 x 30.00 1000 29 0.95 5 x 10

Steak paper
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Designed to keep meat juices and bloom locked

	◾ Absorbs excess moisture maintaining quality and freshness of meats

	◾ Breathable and allows air to pass through

PattyWax® paper sheets   
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Food grade waxed paper used for packing meats

	◾ Provides separation layer making it easy to stack patties 
without them sticking together and easy separation 
after freezer or refrigeration storage

	◾ Dry wax treated for moisture resistance and easy release

P050550

P051550

P106630

13For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P010006 107 87074 00013 2 BakeryWax® interfolded dry wax tissue BW6 White 6.00 x 10.75 10/1000 18 0.74 9 x 6

P010008 107 87074 00014 9 BakeryWax interfolded dry wax tissue BW8 White 8.00 x 10.75 10/1000 27 1.22 9 x 5

P010010 107 87074 00015 6 BakeryWax interfolded dry wax tissue BW10 White 10.00 x 10.75 8/1000 26 1.05 9 x 5

P010012 107 87074 00016 3 BakeryWax interfolded dry wax tissue BW12 White 12.00 x 10.75 6/1000 24 1.03 12 x 3

010001 107 87074 00717 9  EcoCraft® interfolded wax tissue NK6T Natural 6.00 x 10.75 10/1000 19 0.74 9 x 6

P035066 107 87074 00129 0 Flat bakery tissue T66 White 6.00 x 6.00 20/1000 23 0.85 9 x 4

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P011006 107 87074 00020 0 MarketWax® interfolded dry wax deli paper MW6 White 6.00 x 10.75 12/500 18 0.75 12 x 5

P011008 107 87074 00021 7 MarketWax interfolded dry wax deli paper MW8 White 8.00 x 10.75 12/500 23 0.90 12 x 5

P011010 107 87074 00022 4 MarketWax interfolded dry wax deli paper MW10 White 10.00 x 10.75 12/500 29 1.10 12 x 4

P011012 107 87074 00023 1 MarketWax interfolded dry wax deli paper MW12 White 12.00 x 10.75 12/500 34 1.29 12 x 3

P011015 107 87074 00024 8 MarketWax interfolded dry wax deli paper MW15 White 15.00 x 10.75 12/500 43 1.58 12 x 3

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P012006 107 87074 00025 5 ArtisanWax® interfolded heavy dry wax deli paper AW6 White 6.00 x 10.75 12/500 21 0.71 12 x 5

P012008 107 87074 00026 2 ArtisanWax interfolded heavy dry wax deli paper AW8 White 8.00 x 10.75 12/500 26 0.90 12 x 4

P012010 107 87074 00027 9 ArtisanWax interfolded heavy dry wax deli paper AW10 White 10.00 x 10.75 12/500 29 1.10 12 x 4

P012012 107 87074 00028 6 ArtisanWax interfolded heavy dry wax deli paper AW12 White 12.00 x 10.75 12/500 39 1.29 12 x 4

P012015 107 87074 00029 3 ArtisanWax interfolded heavy dry wax deli paper AW15 White 15.00 x 10.75 12/500 47 1.58 12 x 3

For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

BakeryWax®  interfolded bakery tissue
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Economical choice for low moisture, pick-up applications

	◾ Easy-to-grab sheets in a convenient, pop-up box dispenser

	◾ Provides a barrier for handling bakery products

MarketWax® interfolded dry wax deli paper
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Standard weight dry wax sheets are moisture resistant with wet 
strength for a variety of multiple foodservice applications 

	◾ Use for food wrap, scale sheet, pick up sheet, basket liner and more

	◾ Easy-to-grab sheets in a convenient, pop-up box dispenser

ArtisanWax® interfolded dry wax deli paper
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Superior moisture resistance and wet strength to stand up to 
the most demanding foodservice applications

	◾ Use for food wrap, scale sheet, pick up sheet, basket liner, and more

	◾ Easy-to-grab sheets in a convenient pop-up box dispenser

	◾ Heavyweight

P010006

011008

P012012

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P014008 107 87074 00036 1 ServicePoly® interfolded poly pick up sheet SP8 Clear 8.00 x 10.75 10/1000 14 0.72 12 x 5

P014010 107 87074 00037 8 ServicePoly interfolded poly pick up sheet SP10 Clear 10.00 x 10.75 10/1000 14 0.85 12 x 4

P014012 107 87074 00038 5 ServicePoly interfolded poly pick up sheet SP12 Clear 12.00 x 10.75 10/1000 21 1.00 12 x 3

P014015 107 87074 00039 2 ServicePoly interfolded poly pick up sheet SP15 Clear 15.00 x 10.75 10/1000 27 1.29 12 x 2

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

016008 107 87074 00718 6 EcoCraft® Interfolded dry wax deli paper NK8 Natural 8.00 x 10.75 12/500 22 0.88 9 x 5

016010 107 87074 00719 3 EcoCraft Interfolded dry wax deli paper NK10 Natural 10.00 x 10.75 12/500 29 1.10 9 x 3

016012 107 87074 00720 9 EcoCraft Interfolded dry wax deli paper NK12 Natural 12.00 x 10.75 12/500 34 1.29 12 x 4

016015 107 87074 00733 9 EcoCraft Interfolded dry wax deli paper NK15 Natural 15.00 x 10.75 12/500 41 1.58 12 x 3

For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

EcoCraft® interfolded dry wax deli paper
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Standard weight unbleached dry wax sheets are moisture resistant with 
wet strength for a variety of multiple foodservice applications

	◾ Use for food wrap, scale sheet, pick up sheet, basket liner, and more

	◾ Easy-to-grab sheets in a convenient pop-up box dispenser

	◾ Made with unbleached brown kraft paper

ServicePoly® interfolded sheets
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ HDPE sheets provide a superior moisture barrier for 
bakery, deli, and meat handling applications

	◾ Easy-to-grab sheets in a convenient, pop-up box dispenser

016010

P014010

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/


Dry wax sandwich wraps and basket liners
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Standard weight dry wax sheets are moisture resistant with wet 
strength for a variety of multiple foodservice applications

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

	◾ Multi-purpose sheets can be used as wraps or basket liners

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300367 100 72181 00367 2 Barrier wax paper wrap and basket liner Yellow 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 32 0.78 9 x 5

300381 100 72181 00381 8 Barrier wax heavyweight paper sub wrap White 20.00 x 18.00 2/500 31 0.97 4 x 12

Barrier wax sandwich wraps and basket liners
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection		

	◾ Functional solution for a broad range of applications

	◾ Improved heat retention versus grease resistant and dry wax paper wraps

P247015

300307

300367

16 For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

462264 000 22376 54019 5 Dry wax paper wrap and liner White 6.00 x 6.00 10/1000 17 0.61 11 x 7

P054009 107 87074 00056 9 Dry wax paper wrap and liner SW912 White 9.00 x 12.00 6/1000 35 1.06 8 x 7

P054012 107 87074 00057 6 Dry wax paper wrap and liner SW1212 White 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 38 1.12 9 x 4

P054014 107 87074 00058 3 Dry wax paper wrap and liner SW1414 White 14.00 x 14.00 4/1000 40 1.08 6 x 5

P054015 107 87074 00059 0 Dry wax paper wrap and liner SW1515 White 15.00 x 15.00 4/1000 45 1.13 6 x 6

P054016 107 87074 00060 6 Dry wax paper wrap and liner SW1616 White 16.00 x 16.00 3/1000 39 1.07 6 x 6

P054018 107 87074 00061 3 Dry wax paper wrap and liner SW1818 White 18.00 x 18.00 3/1000 52 1.46 4 x 6

300307 100 72181 00307 8 Dry wax paper wrap and liner White/green check 12.00 x 12.00 2/1000 17 0.44 9 x 10

300308 100 72181 00308 5 Dry wax paper wrap and liner White/black check 12.00 x 12.00 2/1000 17 0.44 9 x 10

300309 100 72181 00309 2 Dry wax paper wrap and liner White/blue check 12.00 x 12.00 2/1000 17 0.44 9 x 10

300317 100 72181 00317 7 Dry wax paper wrap and liner White/red check 12.00 x 12.00 2/1000 17 0.44 9 x 10

300388 100 72181 00388 7 Dry wax paper wrap and liner London
Newspaper 12.00 x 16.00 4/1000 40 1.00 8 x 5

02023 107 87074 01058 2 Dry wax heavyweight paper wrap and liner White 15.00 x 15.00 37  Bulk 41 0.95 6 x 6

08222 000 43032 08222 4 Dry wax heavyweight paper wrap and liner White 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 40 1.28 9 x 4

08223 000 43032 08223 1 Dry wax heavyweight paper wrap and liner White 15.00 x 15.00 3/1000 37 1.20 6 x 7

P247015 107 87074 00537 3 Dry wax heavyweight paper sub wrap 30/36 lb White 12.00 x 15.00 5/10# 50 1.85 9 x 3

P247188 107 87074 00726 1 Dry wax heavyweight paper sub wrap 30/36 lb White 18.00 x 18.00 2/25# 50 1.39 4 x 7

P284012 107 87074 00360 7 Triple wax heavyweight paper sub wrap 40/57 lb White 12.00 x 15.00 5/10# 50 1.56 6 x 4

P206036 107 87074 01079 7 Dry Wax Wraps 18-21 lb White 14.00 x 36.00 2000 50 1.40 3 x 10

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant
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Menu tissue sandwich wrap
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Untreated sturdy tissue paper with wet strength 

	◾ Ideal for wrapping hot dogs, cones and foods 
with low moisture or grease content

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)
Case cube 

(ft3) Ti/Hi

301143 100 72181 01143 1 Grease resistant paper wrap and liner Natural 12.00 x 12.00 2000 14 0.43 12 x 10

301144 100 72181 01144 8 Grease resistant paper wrap and liner Natural/green print 12.00 x 12.00 2000 14 0.43 12 x 10

301146 100 72181 01146 2 Snak Pak grease resistant sheets Natural 12.00 x 9.00 3/1000 17 0.68 13 x 7

P057009 107 87074 00089 7 Grease resistant paper wrap and liner White 9.00 x 12.00 6/1000 33 1.06 8 x 5

P057012 107 87074 00090 3 Grease resistant paper wrap and liner White 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 37 1.09 9 x 4

P057412 107 87074 00095 8 Grease resistant paper wrap and liner Yellow 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 37 1.46 9 x 4

P057014 107 87074 00091 0 Grease resistant paper wrap and liner White 14.00 x 14.00 4/1000 40 1.11 6 x 5

P057015 107 87074 00092 7 Grease resistant paper wrap and liner White 15.00 x 16.00 3/1000 36 1.09 6 x 6

P057700 107 87074 00084 2 Grease resistant paper wrap White/red check 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 37 1.04 9 x 4

P057800 107 87074 00506 9 Grease resistant paper wrap White/black check 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 37 1.04 9 x 4

P057850 107 87074 00535 9 Grease resistant paper wrap White/blue check 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 37 1.04 9 x 4

P057950 107 87074 00641 7 Grease resistant paper wrap White/green check 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 37 1.04 9 x 4

300365 100 72181 00365 8 Grease resistant paper wrap White/Southwest 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 34 1.01 9 x 4

300897 100 72181 00897 4  EcoCraft® grease resistant paper wrap and liner Natural 12.00 x 12.00 5/1000 33 1.08 9 x 4

300899 100 72181 00899 8  EcoCraft grease resistant paper wrap and liner Natural 14.00 x 14.00 4/1000 38 1.23 6 x 5

300898 100 72181 00898 1  EcoCraft grease resistant paper wrap and liner Natural 15.00 x 16.00 3/1000 36 1.22 4 x 6

300877 100 72181 00877 6  EcoCraft grease resistant paper wrap and liner Natural/black check 12.00 x 12.00 2/1000 15 0.42 9 x 5

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)
Case cube 

(ft3) Ti/Hi

P059121 107 87074 00055 2 Menu tissue wrap with wet strength White 12.00 x 12.00 10/1000 43 1.52 4 x 5

Grease resistant sandwich wraps and basket liners

P057009
300897

300877

P059121

17For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S
	◾ Multi-purpose sheets can be used as wraps or basket liners

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

	◾ Breathable paper keeps wrapped breads fresher 
by allowing steam and moisture to escape

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/


18 For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300343 100 72181 00343 6 Paper/poly/paper insulated wrap White 12.00 x 12.00 4/500 22.00 0.65 9 x 7

301169 100 72181 01169 1 Paper/poly/paper insulated wrap Natural 12.00 x 12.00 1000 11.00 0.36 9 x 10

300344 100 72181 00344 3 Paper/poly/paper insulated wrap White 14.00 x 16.00 2/500 18.00 0.55 6 x 11

300342 100 72181 00342 9 Paper/poly/paper insulated tray liner “This side down” 10.00 x 7.00 1000 8.00 0.29 12 x 11

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300384 100 72181 00384 9  EcoCraft® / I-Rap 2ply paper insulated tray liner Natural 6.00 x 9.00 4/250 7.00 0.16 28 x 13

300393 100 72181 00393 1 EcoCraft / I-Rap 2ply paper insulated wrap Natural 12.00 x 12.00 2000 23.00 0.78 9 x 7

300394 100 72181 00394 8 EcoCraft / I-Rap 2ply paper insulated wrap Natural 15.00 x 16.00 1000 20.00 0.66 6 x 12

I-Rap insulated wraps and tray liners
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Unique design of I-Rap paper allows steam and moisture to escape to  
keep foods fresh while providing insulation for added heat retention  

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection and heat retention without a wax, foil  
or poly barrier

Insulated three ply wraps and tray liners
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Insulated three ply wraps and tray liners provide excellent moisture protection 
with moderate absorbency for a wide range of demanding food applications

	◾ Place liner inside a food tray for an improved moisture barrier

Power Prep™ wrap
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Grease resistant paper with PET insulated laminate that 
performs across multiple temperature requirements 
and provides excellent moisture protection

	◾ Maintains food quality as product moves from the freezer to 
thawing and re-heating in store, and, while held under heat

	◾ Lamination is designed with unique anti-curling to allow 
flat sheeting providing time-savings and efficiency to 
quickly wrap and freeze product at scale

	◾ More puncture resistant than foil or foil/paper structure

	◾ Alternative to foil and other sandwich packaging options

300393

300342

301167

301171

301170

Item# UPC Description Product color
Dimensions (in.)

L x W
Case 
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Cube  
(in3) Ti/Hi

301167 100 72181 01167 7 Unprinted Power Prep™ wrap White 12.00 x 12.00 2000 22.00 0.67 9 x 4

301171 100 72181 01171 4 Unprinted Power Prep wrap NK Natural 12.00 x 12.00 2000 23.00 0.66 9 x 4

301168 100 72181 01168 4 Unprinted Power Prep wrap White 14.00 x 16.00 1000 16.00 0.63 6 x 7

301170 100 72181 01170 7 Unprinted Power Prep bag White 5.25 x 2.00 x 7.00 1000 10.00 0.71 10 x 4

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/


300111

300117300005 300115

300849

Wra p s

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300846 100 72181 00846 2 Dubl Shield® insulated paper wrap White 12.00 x 12.00 4/500 22 0.86 9 x 5

300848 100 72181 00848 6  EcoCraft® Dubl Shield insulated paper wrap Natural 12.00 x 12.00 4/500 23 0.86 9 x 4

471642 100 72181 71642 8 Dubl Shield insulated paper wrap Natural 14.00 x 14.00 4/500 31 0.94 6 x 6

300849 100 72181 00849 3  EcoCraft Dubl Shield insulated paper wrap Natural 15.00 x 16.00 2/500 19 0.80 6 x 8

B a g s

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300005 100 72181 00005 3  EcoCraft® Dubl Shield hot dog Natural 3.50 x 1.50 x 8.50 1000 10 0.57 12 x 9

300111 100 72181 00111 1  EcoCraft Dubl Shield single Serve Natural 6.00 x 2.00 x 8.00 1000 14 1.00 8 x 6

300115 100 72181 00115 9  EcoCraft Dubl Shield hamburger Natural 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 2000 18 1.00 8 x 5

300117 100 72181 00117 3 EcoCraft Dubl Shield Dubl open Natural 7.00 x 6.75 2000 18 0.89 10 x 5

Dubl Shield® insulated wraps and bags 

P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S
	◾ High-performance wrap for a wide range 

of demanding applications

	◾ Triangle-shaped design creates insulating air 
pockets keeping food hot and fresh

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

	◾ Superior heat retention when compared to 
one-and two-ply paper wraps and bags

	◾ Innovative functionality that keeps bread moist or crisp

300846

19For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300348 100 72181 00348 1 Polypropylene wrap with moisture barrier Clear 15.00 x 15.00 5/1000 28 0.76 6 x 8

300708 100 72181 00708 3 Polypropylene bag with moisture barrier Clear 4.50 x 3.25 x 13.00 2000 21 1.15 7 x 4

300714 100 72181 00714 4 Polypropylene bag with moisture barrier Clear 5.75 x 7.75 2000 9 0.53 16 x 6

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300808 100 72181 00808 0 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver 9.00 x 12.00 4/500 15 0.37 12 x 8

300806 100 72181 00806 6 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver 12.00 x 12.00 4/500 21 0.48 9 x 8

300809 100 72181 00809 7 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver 10.50 x 13.00 4/500 17 0.52 10 x 8

300815 100 72181 00815 8 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver 10.50 x 14.00 4/500 20 0.50 10 x 8

300816 100 72181 00816 5 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Gold 10.50 x 14.00 4/500 20 0.50 10 x 8

300841 100 72181 00841 7 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver 14.00 x 16.00 2/500 16 0.50 6 x 10 +12

300827 100 72181 00827 1 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver/red check 10.50 x 13.00 4/500 18 0.50 10 x 8

300828 100 72181 00828 8 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver/yellow check 10.50 x 13.00 4/500 18 0.50 10 x 8

300829 100 72181 00829 5 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver/blue check 10.50 x 13.00 4/500 18 0.50 10 x 8

300830 100 72181 00830 1 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver/green check 10.50 x 13.00 4/500 18 0.50 10 x 8

300842 100 72181 00842 4 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver/red check 10.50 x 14.00 4/500 18 0.50 10 x 8

300844 100 72181 00844 8 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver/blue check 10.50 x 14 .00 4/500 20 0.50 10 x 8

300845 100 72181 00845 5 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap Silver/green check 10.50 x 14.00 4/500 20 0.50 10 x 8

300852 100 72181 00852 3 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap “Hamburger” 10.50 x 14.00 4/500 20 0.50 10 x 8

300853 100 72181 00853 0 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap “Cheeseburger” 10.50 x 14.00 4/500 20 0.52 10 x 8

300854 100 72181 00854 7 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap
“Hamburger/

Cheeseburger/
Special”

10.50 x 14.00 4/500 20 0.50 10 x 8

300855 100 72181 00855 4 Honeycomb foil/paper insulated wrap “Chicken” 10.50 x 14.00 4/500 20 0.50 10 x 8

Honeycomb foil insulated sandwich wraps
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Moisture-absorbing paper layer keeps breads and buns fresh

	◾ Takes and holds the shape of wrapped foods with a superior dead-fold design

	◾ Honeycomb design creates air pockets for heat retention

Polypropylene sandwich wrap and bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Superior fog-resistant visibility for displaying chilled deli-case foods 

	◾ Oxygen and moisture barrier extends shelf life

	◾ Improves the visibility, upscale image and impulse sales of displayed product

300827

300708
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300009 100 72181 00009 1   EcoCraft® grease resistant hot dog bag  Natural 3.50 x 1.50 x 8.50 1000 5 0.35 12 x 8

300439 100 72181 00439 6 Grease resistant hot dog bag PB29 White 3.50 x 1.50 x 8.50 6/1000 34 2.23 7 x 3

300405 100 72181 00405 1 Grease resistant sandwich bag PB18 White 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 2000 11 0.66 11 x 7

P450019 107 87074 00226 6 Grease resistant sandwich bag PB19 White 6.00 x 0.75 x 7.25 2000 11 0.93 11 x 8

300422 100 72181 00422 8 Grease resistant multipurpose “Cafe Bag” PB25 White 6.50 x 1.00 x 8.00 2000 15 0.78 11 x 7

300414 100 72181 00414 3  EcoCraft grease resistant sandwich bag NK18 Natural 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 2000 11 0.80 9 x 6

300100 100 72181 00100 5  EcoCraft grease resistant sandwich bag NK25 Natural 6.50 x 1.00 x 8.00 2000 14 1.02 9 x 7

300106 100 72181 00106 7  EcoCraft grease resistant sandwich bag Artisan 6.50 x 2.00 x 8.00 1000 11 0.69 10 x 6

450003 100 72181 50003 4 Grease resistant fry bag PB3 White 4.50 x 3.50 2000 4 0.27 21 x 7

450006 100 72181 50006 5 Grease resistant fry bag PB6 White 4.50 x 4.50 2000 5 0.33 15 x 6

450009 100 72181 50009 6 Grease resistant fry bag PB9 White 5.50 x 4.50 2000 7 0.35 16 x 8

450011 100 72181 50011 9 Grease resistant fry bag PB11 White 5.00 x 1.00 x 4.50 2000 10 0.49 11 x 6

300043 100 72181 00043 5 EcoCraft grease resistant french fry bag Natural 4.50 x 3.50 2000 5 0.27 19 x 8

300046 100 72181 00046 6 EcoCraft grease resistant french fry bag Natural 4.50 x 4.50 1000 3 0.24 25 x 7

300049 100 72181 00049 7 EcoCraft grease resistant french fry bag Natural 5.50 x 4.50 1000 4 0.24 25 x 7

449326 100 72181 49326 8 Grease resistant bag White 5.00 x 4.50 2000 6 0.31 5 x 7

301127 100 72181 01127 1 Snak Pak grease resistant sandwich bag White 6.00 x 4.50 2000 7 0.43 16 x 8

301128 100 72181 01128 8 Snak Pak grease resistant sandwich bag White 5.00 x 1.50 x 4.50 2000 7 0.50 11 x 10

301129 100 72181 01129 5 Snak Pak grease resistant bag Natural 5.00 x 1.50 x 4.50 2000 7 0.50 11 x 10

301130 100 72181 01130 1 Snak Pak grease resistant sandwich bag White 6.00 x 6.50 2000 10 0.50 18 x 6

301131 100 72181 01131 8 Snak Pak grease resistant sandwich bag Yellow 6.00 x 0.75 x 7.25 2000 12 0.93 9 x 8

Grease resistant single-serve bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Convenient package for eating on-the-go

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

	◾ Economical choice for single-serve hot food applications

	◾ Single-serve bags are an economical  
choice for fries and side orders

300422 300043

300414

300439
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Item#  UPC  Description
Product 

color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300080 100 72181 00080 0 Dubl View® ToGo! deli bag half size: sub, round and square Natural 3.50 x 2.25 x 10.75 500 8 0.72 10 x 6

300090 100 72181 00090 9 Dubl View ToGo! deli bag half size: sub, round and square Natural 4.25 x 2.75 x 11.75 500 11 1.11 9 x 5

300093 100 72181 00093 0 Dubl View ToGo! deli bag medium round and square Natural 4.50 x 2.50 x 8.50 500 8 0.69 10 x 6

300094 100 72181 00094 7 Dubl View ToGo! deli bag large round and square Natural 5.75 x 2.75 x 9.50 500 9 1.01 9 x 5

300096 100 72181 00096 1 Dubl View ToGo! deli bag full size: 12 in. sub Natural 4.25 x 2.75 x 16.50 500 12 1.01 9 x 5

300097 100 72181 00097 8 Dubl View ToGo! bag w/ tray half size: sub, round and square Natural 4.25 x 2.75 x 11.75 250 8 0.82 10 x 5

300098 100 72181 00098 5 Dubl View ToGo! deli bag with tray full size: 12 in. sub Natural 4.25 x 2.75 x 16.50 250 13 0.84 9 x 5

300099 100 72181 00099 2 Dubl View ToGo! deli bag with tray  Natural 5.75 x 2.75 x 10.50 250 6 0.82 10 x 5

Dubl View® ToGo! deli bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Enhanced visibility drives impulse sales 
and improves your fresh image

	◾ Fully lined with anti-fog film for superior clarity

	◾ Fully lined package can be heat sealed 
for extended product shelf life

	◾ Optional paperboard trays provide added package 
support for demanding applications

	◾ Various film options available to meet needs 
of cold or hot food applications

D u b l  V i ew ® p o l y p ro py l e n e  w i n d ow

D u b l  V i ew ® P E T  w i n d ow

D u b l  V i ew ® c e l l u l o s e  w i n d ow

Item#  UPC  Description
Product 

color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300050 100 72181 00050 3 Dubl View® ToGo! deli bag half baguette Natural 3.25 x 2.00 x 10.25 500 6 0.57 12 x 7

300058 100 72181 00058 9 Dubl View ToGo! deli bag full baguette Natural 3.25 x 2.00 x 15.00 500 9 0.58 9 x 8

300091 100 72181 00091 6 Dubl View ToGo! deli bag half size: sub, round and square Natural 3.50 x 2.25 x 7.25 500 7 0.43 12 x 8

Item#  UPC  Description
Product 

color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301173 100 72181 01173 8 Dubl View® deli bag with cellulose film window Natural 5.75 x 2.75 x 9.50 500 9 1.006 9 x 5

C l e a r  v i ew  —  L i g h t  w e i g h t  p a p e r  a n d  f i l m

Item#  UPC  Description
Product 

color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301056 100 72181 01056 4 Clear view deli bag  Natural 4.25 x 2.87 x 12.00 500 12 0.59 10 x 10

301149 100 72181 01149 3 Clear view deli bag Natural 6.00 x 2.62 x 9.37 500 12 0.50 18 x 6

300098

300097

300080

300093

300094
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Item#  UPC  Description
Product 

color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300421 100 72181 00421 1 Dubl Open® dry wax bag large pack White 7.00 x 6.75 8/1000 53 2.11 8 x 2

300418 100 72181 00418 1 Dubl Open grease resistant bag White 7.00 x 6.75 2000 13 0.60 13 x 5

300107 100 72181 00107 4  EcoCraft® Dubl Open grease resistant bag Natural 7.00 x 6.75 2000 14 0.60 13 x 5

300117 100 72181 00117 3 EcoCraft Dubl Shield® Dubl Open bag Natural 7.00 x 6.75 2000 18 0.89 10 x 5

300101 100 72181 00101 2  EcoCraft Dubl Open large grease resistant bag Natural 9.00 x 10.00 1000 15 0.57 12 x 7

300119 100 72181 00119 7  EcoCraft Dubl Open large grease resistant bag Artisan 9.00 x 10.00 1000 14 0.57 12 x 7

301175 100 72181 01175 2 Dubl Open pocket bag grease resistant bag Natural 6.62 x 10.50 2000 18.90 0.57 10 x 6

301174 100 72181 01174 5 Dubl Open pocket bag grease resistant bag Natural 7.87 x 14.00 2000 13.50 1.38 6 x 5

Dubl Open® single-serve bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Open on two sides for easy loading and eating on-the-go

	◾ Multi-purpose bag allows you to use one 
size for a variety of applications

	◾ Unique cone shaped presentation of appetizers provides 
improved table visibility which increases impulse sales

	◾ Multi-purpose product can also be used as a 
sandwich bag for take out applications

Item# UPC Description
Product 

color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case 
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301052 100 72181 01052 6 Snak Sack™ grease resistant  Natural 3.37 x 1.75 x 3.50 1000 7 0.67 12 x 8

301057 100 72181 01057 1 Snak Sack grease resistant  Natural 4.00 x 1.75 x 3.12 1000 7 0.69 7 x 6 

301053 100 72181 01053 3 Snak Sack grease resistant  Natural 4.25 X 2.50  X 3.75 1000 10 1.04 10 x 6 

301148 100 72181 01148 6 Snak Sack foil insulator White 4.25 x 2.50 x 3.75 1000 10 0.69 14 x 6 

Snak Sack™

P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S
	◾ Designed to package a variety of foods 

such as hamburgers, sliders, fries, chicken 
wings, baked goods and more 

	◾ Great for dine in, take out, grab-and-go 

300107

300421
301175

301053 301148 301052
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P r i n t e d

U n p r i n t e d

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300505 100 72181 00505 8 Foil insulator bag pint ToGo! ToGo! 4.00 x 3.00 x 10.50 1000 19 0.76 12 x 5

300506 100 72181 00506 5 Foil insulator bag quart ToGo! ToGo! 5.25 x 3.50 x 12.00 1000 33 1.32 9 x 3

300507 100 72181 00507 2 Foil insulator bag half gallon ToGo! ToGo! 6.00 x 4.75 x 14.00 500 23 1.02 8 x 5

300483  100 72181 00483 9 Foil insulator bag quart Chicken 5.25 x 3.50 x 12.00 1000 32 1.32 9 x 3

300501 100 72181 00501 0 Foil insulator bag half gallon Chicken 7.00 x 4.00 x 14.00 500 23 1.09 6 x 5

300481 100 72181 00481 5 Foil insulator bag quart Flame pak 5.25 x 3.50 x 12.00 1000 32 1.32 9 x 3

300502 100 72181 00502 7 Foil insulator bag half gallon Flame pak 6.00 x 4.75 x 14.00 500 22 1.02 8 x 5

300499 100 72181 00499 0 Foil insulator BBQ rib bag XLong Flame 6.00 x 4.75 x 20.00 250 15 0.73 8 x 6

ToGo! foil insulator deli and sandwich bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Keeps fried chicken hot and juicy, while maintaining moisture inside  
the package for an extended holding period 

	◾ Foil and paper bag construction provides  
excellent hot or cold retention during transport

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300496 100 72181 00496 9 Unprinted foil insulator bag quart White 5.25 x 3.50 x 12.00 500 16 0.69 10 x 5

300493 100 72181 00493 8 Unprinted foil insulator bag half gallon White 7.00 x 4.00 x 14.00 500 22 1.09 6 x 5

300484 100 72181 00484 6 Foil insulator sandwich bag White 5.25 x 2.00 x 7.00 1000 15 0.70 16 x 4

300486 100 72181 00486 0 Foil insulator sandwich bag Natural 5.00 x 1.75 x 8.00 1000 15 0.72 10 x 6

300481

300499

300506

300496
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300456 100 72181 00456 3 Foil/paper hot dog bag Silver 3.50 x 1.50 x 8.50 1000 8 0.41 20 x 5

300533 100 72181 00533 1 Foil/paper sandwich bag Silver 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 1000 9 0.43 16 x 6

300455 100 72181 00455 6 Foil/paper bag “Hot Dog” 3.50 x 1.50 x 8.50 1000 9 0.41 20 x 5

300432 100 72181 00432 7 Foil/paper bag “King Hot Dog” 3.50 x 1.50 x 12.00 1000 12 0.48 15 x 5

300525 100 72181 00525 6 Foil/paper long bag “Fresh &
Delicious” 4.00 x 2.00 x 10.00 1000 11 0.57 12 x 7 

300526 100 72181 00526 3 Foil/paper bag “Delicious” 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 1000 9 0.40 16 x 6

300527 100 72181 00527 0 Foil/paper bag “Hamburger” 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 1000 9 0.40 16 x 6

300529 100 72181 00529 4 Foil/paper bag “Cheeseburger” 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 1000 9 0.40 16 x 6

300517 100 72181 00517 1 Foil/paper honeycomb insulated bag “Fresh &
Delicious” 3.50 x 1.50 x 8.50 1000 8 0.41 20 x 5

300518 100 72181 00518 8 Foil/paper honeycomb insulated bag “Delicious” 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 1000 9 0.40 16 x 6

300523 100 72181 00523 2 Foil/paper honeycomb insulated bag “Hamburger” 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 1000 9 0.40 16 x 6

300524 100 72181 00524 9 Foil/paper honeycomb insulated bag “Cheeseburger” 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 1000 9 0.40 16 x 6

300519 100 72181 00519 5 Foil/paper honeycomb insulated bag “Delicious” 6.00 x 2.00 x 8.00 1000 12 0.60 13 x 5

301178 100 72181 01178 3 Foil/paper honeycomb insulated bag “Spicy” 6.00 x 2.00 x 8.00 1000 12 0.60 13 x 5

301134 100 72181 01134 9 Foil/paper sandwich bag Silver 7.00 x 2.00 x 8.00 1000 15 0.89 10 x 6

Foil single-serve sandwich bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Honeycomb foil bag and paper lamination design 
creates air pockets for superior heat retention 

	◾ Fast loading with easy closure for high-speed operations

	◾ Upscale appearance

300455

300519

300533
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300235 100 72181 00235 4  EcoCraft® dry wax bags with dispenser Artisan 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 5/200 8 0.53 18 x 5

301119 100 72181 01119 6 Dry wax sandwich bag White 6.00 x 0.00 x 6.50 2000 10 0.50 9 x 8

300411 100 72181 00411 2 Dry wax sandwich bag DX18 White 6.00 x 0.75 x 6.50 2000 12 0.80 15 x 4

301120 100 72181 01120 2 Dry wax sandwich bag White 6.00 x 0.75 x 7.25 2000 12 0.93 9 x 8

300404 100 72181 00404 4 Wet wax sandwich bag WX18 Translucent 6.00 x 1.00 x 7.00 6/1000 38 2.23 7 x 3

301121 100 72181 01121 9 Dry wax sandwich bag White 6.50 x 1.00 x 8.00 2000 14 0.93 9 x 8

301122 100 72181 01122 6 Dry wax hot dog bag White 3.00 x 1.75 x 9.00 2000 11 0.68 10 x 8

Waxed single-serve sandwich bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Convenient package for eating on-the-go

	◾ Value choice for single-serve food packaging applications 

	◾ Dry wax coating improves moisture resistance  
and wet strength

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300114 100 72181 00114 2  EcoCraft® grease resistant single-serve window bag Natural 5.00 x 1.50 x 7.00 500 4 0.24 25 x 7

300116 100 72181 00116 6  EcoCraft grease resistant single-serve window bag Natural 6.50 x 2.00 x 8.50 500 4 0.40 16 x 6

EcoCraft® single-serve window bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Innovative design provides visibility to encourage impulse sales

	◾ Reduce packaging waste with our “right size” single serve bags

	◾ Convenient and portable package for eating deli and bakery foods

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

300116

300235

300411

300114
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

446913 100 72181 46913 3 Insulated Dubl Panel window bag Natural 5.00 x 1.75 x 9.00 500 6 0.35 12 x 8

ToGo! insulated window bag 
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Insulated paper with window strip for heat 
retention and visibility of food items

	◾ Convenient and portable package for 
eating deli and bakery foods

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300304 100 72181 00304 7  EcoCraft® pizza bag with window and tray Natural 7.50 x 2.00 x 11.00 250 17 1.31 7 x 5

300306 100 72181 00306 1 Pizza bag with window and tray “Fresh ToGo!” white 7.50 x 2.00 x 11.00 250 17 1.31 7 x 5

446913

300304

ToGo! window pizza bag and tray
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Anti-fog window provides superior visibility to drives impulse sales 

	◾ Tray adds support for pizza or other food items

	◾ Pizza bag can be sealed for product safety and extended shelf life

	◾ Can be customized for multiple food applications 
in the hot merchandising case
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300331 100 72181 00331 3 Unprinted doggie bag duplex 2ply White 4.75 x 3.00 x 12.00 500 16 0.78 8 x 7

ToGo! doggie bag
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Superior grease and moisture protection

	◾ Cost-effective alternative to rigid paperboard

	◾ Insert a food tray for improved multi-
application take out functionality

300331
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Item# UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300103 100 72181 00103 6 Dubl Wax® bread bag White 4.50 x 3.00 x 10.00 1000 17 0.72 10 x 6

300121 100 72181 00121 0 Dubl Wax pastry ring bag White 9.25 x 2.25 x 14.00 1000 36 1.22 10 x 3

Dubl Wax® pinch bottom bakery bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Bakery bags can be placed in the freezer without additional wrapping

	◾ Dubl Wax® coating allows bags to breathe while keeping baked goods fresh
300121300103

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300435 100 72181 00435 8 Sub sandwich bag “Submarine” white 4.50 x 2.00 x 14.00 1000 17 0.82 10 x 5

Submarine sandwich bag
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Convenient package for eating on-the-go

300435

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300305 100 72181 00305 4 Dry wax pickle bag “Chilly Dilly” white 3.50 x 1.50 x 6.50 2000 14 0.60 13 x 5

Pickle bag
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Waxed to provide moisture resistance and wet strength

	◾ Stock print for pickles at concession stands
300305

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant

Item# UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301136 100 72181 01136 3 1 oz glassine bag   White translucent 2.75 x 4.25 20000 43 3.38 7 x 2

301137 100 72181 01137 0 No. 2 glassine peanut bag   White translucent 3.25 x 4.75 20000 49 3.38 7 x 2

301138 100 72181 01138 7 0.25lb glassine bag White translucent 3.75 x 6.25 12500 49 3.04 5 x 3

301139 100 72181 01139 4 0.5lb glassine bag White translucent 4.75 x 6.75 12500 62 3.04 5 x 3

301140 100 72181 01140 0 1lb glassine bag White translucent 5.75 x 7.75 8000 55 2.68 7 x 4

301141 100 72181 01141 7 2lb glassine bag  White translucent 6.75 x 9.00 6000 53 2.54 6 x 3

Glassine pinch bottom bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Smooth, non-porous surface naturally repels 
moisture without added coatings 301140
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300861 100 72181 00861 5 Foil garlic bread bag liner Artisan natural 5.25 x 3.25 x 20.00 500 20 0.95 6 x 7

Foil garlic bread bag
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Garlic bread bag is lined with natural, unbleached paper

	◾ Artisan design provides a consistent, upscale look

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

449319 100 72181 49319 0 Silver print coated garlic bread bag White 5.25 x 3.13 x 20.00 500 25 1.24 5 x 8

Silver print coated garlic bread bag
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Eliminates need for using foil

	◾ Will not wrinkle like foil

	◾ Microwavable and ovenable

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300868 100 72181 00868 4  EcoCraft® bread bag Artisan 4.50 x 2.50 x 24.00 1000 28 1.50 4 x 6

300869 100 72181 00869 1  EcoCraft bread bag “Baguette” Artisan 4.50 x 2.50 x 28.00 1000 32 1.91 5 x 4

300870 100 72181 00870 7  EcoCraft bread bag “French” Artisan 5.25 x 3.25 x 20.00 1000 27 1.48 6 x 5

300153 100 72181 00153 1 Bread bag White 4.00 x 2.50 x 16.00 1000 18 1.01 9 x 4

300160 100 72181 00160 9 Bread bag White 4.50 x 2.50 x 24.00 1000 27 1.50 6 x 4

300174 100 72181 00174 6 Bread bag White 4.50 x 2.50 x 28.00 1000 34 1.91 5 x 4

300163 100 72181 00163 0 Bread bag White 5.25 x 2.75 x 18.00 1000 25 1.48 6 x 4

300164 100 72181 00164 7 Bread bag White 5.25 x 3.25 x 18.00 1000 27 1.48 6 x 4

300165 100 72181 00165 4 Bread bag White 5.25 x 3.25 x 20.00 1000 32 1.48 6 x 6

300167 100 72181 00167 8 Bread bag White 6.00 x 3.50 x 18.00 1000 27 1.45 7 x 4

300168 100 72181 00168 5 Bread bag White 8.50 x 3.50 x 14.00 1000 27 1.57 7 x 3

Bread bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Artisan design promotes impulse sales

	◾ Breathable paper bag releases moisture to keep crusts crispy

	◾ Variety of packages and sizes in our Artisan design 
provides a consistent, upscale look

	◾ Recyclable

300868

300861

449319

300164

300174
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Item#  UPC  Description
Product 

color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301011 100 72181 01011 3 EcoCraft® ToGo! 4 lb window meal bag with vents Natural 5.00 x 3.00 x 9.62 500 14.00 0.82 10 x 5

301039 100 72181 01039 7 EcoCraft ToGo! 4 lb meal bag with vents Natural 5.00 x 3.12 x 9.68 500 10.35 0.82 10 x 5

301040 100 72181 01040 3 EcoCraft ToGo! 8 lb window meal bag with vents Natural 6.00 x 4.50 x 11.50 500 22.00 1.45 7 x 4

301041 100 72181 01041 0 EcoCraft ToGo! 8 lb meal bag with vents Natural 6.12 x 4.00 x 12.37 500 20.00 1.31 7 x 5

301043 100 72181 01043 4 EcoCraft ToGo! window meal bag w/ vents and tac seal small Natural 8.25 x 5.25 x 8.75 250 15.00 1.01 9 x 4

301046 100 72181 01046 5 EcoCraft ToGo! window meal bag w/ vents and tac seal med. Natural 8.25 x 5.25 x 10.75 250 18.00 1.11 6 x 5

301048 100 72181 01048 9 EcoCraft ToGo! meal bag with vents and tac seal large Natural 8.25 x 5.25 x 12.00 250 20.00 1.45 7 x 4

301051* 100 72181 01051 9 EcoCraft ToGo! window rotisserie bag with vents and tac seal Natural 8.75 x 6.00 x 10.75 250 16.00 1.31 7 x 5

301042 100 72181 01042 7 ToGo! 8lb meal bag with vents White 6.12 x 4.00 x 12.37 500 20.00 1.31 7 x 5

301045 100 72181 01045 8 ToGo! meal bag with vents and tin tie small White 8.25 x 5.25 x 8.75 250 16.00 1.15 10 x 4

301047 100 72181 01047 2 ToGo! meal bag with vents and tin tie medium White 8.25 x 5.25 x 10.75 250 19.00 1.24 7 x 5

301050 100 72181 01050 2 ToGo! meal bag with vents and tin tie large White 8.25 x 5.25 x 12.00 250 20.00 1.24 7 x 5

PO LY P R O P Y L E N E  T R AY

301047

300744*

Item#  UPC  Description
Product 

color
Dimensions

(in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300744* 100 72181 00744 1 ToGo! polypropylene deli tray Black 5.67 x 8.35 x 1.50 1000 18 2.34 6 x 3 

Note: trays may be made to order, and are shipped separately

301046

301040
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(lbs.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300694 100 72181 00694 9  EcoCraft® ¼ lb grease resistant food tray Natural 0.25 1000 8 0.51 21 x 5

300695 100 72181 00695 6  EcoCraft ½ lb grease resistant food tray Natural 0.75 1000 11 0.68 15 x 4

300696 100 72181 00696 3  EcoCraft 1 lb grease resistant food tray Natural 1.00 1000 14 1.19 12 x 5

300697 100 72181 00697 0  EcoCraft 2 lb grease resistant food tray Natural 2.00 1000 16 1.13 12 x 3

300698 100 72181 00698 7  EcoCraft 2 ½ lb grease resistant food tray Natural 2.50 500 11 0.72 9 x 5

300699 100 72181 00699 4  EcoCraft 3 lb grease resistant food tray Natural 3.00 500 14 0.84 11 x 5

300700 100 72181 00700 7  EcoCraft 5 lb grease resistant food tray Natural 5.00 500 16 1.05 8 x 4

ToGo! food trays
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ High quality tray construction provides 
consistent performance in the most 
demanding foodservice applications

	◾ Provides excellent moisture protection

	◾ Recyclable

300694

300695

300697

300700

ToGo! hot meal bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Flexible packaging with high case counts 
and small case cube size provide freight 
advantage and stock room space savings

	◾ Hot meal bags keeps food hot, 
crispy and flavorful

	◾ Easy to carry bags

301042
301051

	◾ *Trays may be required for rotisserie chickens or heavy food applications
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300294 100 72181 00294 1 Dubl Wax® 4 lb SOS bakery bag White 5.00 x 3.12 x 9.68 1000 20 0.82 10 x 5

300282 100 72181 00282 8 EcoCraft® Dubl Wax 4 lb SOS bag Artisan 5.00 x 3.12 x 9.68 500 12 0.57 12 x 7

300296 100 72181 00296 5 Dubl Wax 6 lb SOS bakery bag White 6.00 x 3.62 x 11.00 1000 26 1.32 9 x 3

300283 100 72181 00283 5 EcoCraft Dubl Wax 6 lb SOS bag Artisan 6.00 x 3.62 x 11.00 500 13 0.68 9 x 7

300298 100 72181 00298 9 Dubl Wax 8 lb SOS bakery bag White 6.12 x 4.00 x 12.37 1000 30 1.31 7 x 5

300284 100 72181 00284 2  EcoCraft Dubl Wax 8 lb SOS bag Artisan 6.12 x 4.00 x 12.37 500 16 1.02 8 x 5

300292 100 72181 00292 7 Dubl Wax 12 lb SOS bakery bag White 7.12 x 4.37 x 13.68 1000 38 1.70 6 x 3

300202 100 72181 00202 6 Dubl Wax 6 lb school bus bag Yellow/red/black 6.00 x 3.62 x 11.00 500 13 0.57 12 x 7

Dubl Wax® SOS bakery bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Self Opening Style (SOS) design allows the bag to 
be opened with one hand for faster service 

	◾ Bakery bags can be placed in the freezer 
without additional wrapping

	◾ Dubl Wax® coating allows bags to breathe 
while keeping baked goods fresh

300202
300282

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300798 100 72181 00798 4 Window tortilla chip bag with tin ties Natural 7.50 x 4.25 x 14.62 250 19 1.47 6 x 5

300799 100 72181 00799 1 Window tortilla chip bag Natural 7.50 x 4.25 x 14.62 250 18 1.35 6 x 4

Multi-purpose window chip bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Tin tie closure system allows consumer to re-seal bag and keep chips fresh

	◾ Fully lined with durable poly film to extend shelf life and freshness

	◾ Puncture resistant film for the most demanding chip packaging applications

	◾ Durable paper/film construction is heat sealable for extended shelf-life applications 300798

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300237 100 72181 00237 8 C-Thru® Dubl Fresh bag 4 lb Natural 5.00 x 3.00 x 9.50 500 11 0.82 10 x 5

300239 100 72181 00239 2 C-Thru Dubl Fresh bag 10 lb Natural 7.25 x 4.00 x 13.50 500 21 1.35 6 x 4

C-Thru® display bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Innovative vertical window runs the entire length of 
the bag to provide a full view of the contents

	◾ Complete visual display of contents aids in impulse buying

	◾ Extends product freshness when bag is sealed
300237 300239
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PLA stand up bakery bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Lined with PLA (polyactic acid) film, 
a corn based polymer 

	◾ Made with natural recycled content paper

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301078 100 72181 01078 6 Stand up PLA coffee bag tin ties 0.5 lb Natural 3.38 x 2.50 x 7.75 1000 22 1.85 7 x 3

301064 100 72181 01064 9 Stand up PLA coffee bag tin ties 1 lb Natural 4.25 x 2.50 x 10.50 1000 33 2.39 4 x 4

301101 100 72181 01101 1 Window bag PLA liner tin ties Natural 4.75 x 2.50 x 9.50 1000 31 2.32 6 x 4

301068 100 72181 01068 7 Stand up PLA coffee bag tin ties 2 lb Natural 5.00 x 2.88 x 12.50 500 21 1.67 7 x 3

301071 100 72181 01071 7 Stand up PLA coffee bag tin ties 5 lb Natural 6.50 x 4.00 x 18.00 500 38 2.94 6 x 3

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301096 100 72181 01096 0 Kidz meal bag Printed Seasonal White 6.00 x 3.63 x 10.63 250 6 0.43 16 x 8

Kidz Meal bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Rotating seasonal print

301096

301071301078 301064

Stand up bakery bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Bakery bags featuring tin tie closure system 
are easy to seal and reseal and are heat 
sealable for shelf-life extension 

	◾ Lock in freshness with our paper/
poly duplex construction

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

486078 100 72181 86078 7 Stand up bakery bag Natural 3.38 x 2.50 x 7.75 500 13 0.89 7 x 7

301103 100 72181 01103 5 Stand up window bakery bag tin ties White 4.75 x 2.50 x 9.50 1000 29 1.85 10 x 4

301097 100 72181 01097 7 Stand up window bakery bag tin ties Natural 4.75 x 2.50 x 9.50 1000 30 2.32 6 x 4

301098 100 72181 01098 4 Window bag polypropylene liner tin ties   Natural 4.75 x 2.50 x 9.50 500 15 1.32 8 x 5

301099 100 72181 01099 1
Window bag polypropylene liner tin ties 

solid coat chalkboard black  
Natural 4.75 x 2.50 x 9.50 500 14 1.32 7 x 5

300249 100 72181 00249 1 Stand up window bakery bag tin ties 1 lb Natural 4.75 x 2.50 x 9.50 500 15 1.34 8 x 4

300236 100 72181 00236 1 Stand up window bakery bag tin ties 1 lb Artisan 4.75 x 2.50 x 9.50 500 15 1.34 8 x 4

300250 100 72181 00250 7 Stand up window bakery bag tin ties 1 lb White 4.75 x 2.50 x 9.50 500 15 1.34 8 x 5

300246 100 72181 00246 0 Stand up window bakery bag tin ties 2 lb Natural 6.00 x 2.75 x 9.50 500 18 1.17 12 x 3

300247 100 72181 00247 7 Stand up window bakery bag tin ties 2 lb Artisan 6.00 x 2.75 x 9.50 500 18 1.17 12 x 3

300251 100 72181 00251 4 Stand up window bakery bag tin ties 2 lb White 6.00 x 2.75 x 9.50 500 18 1.17 12 x 3

300789 100 72181 00789 2 EcoCraft® window bag w/tac closure Natural 8.25 x 5.25 x 10.75 250 18 1.11 6 x 5

300250300236
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300610 100 72181 00610 9  EcoCraft® 32 oz theater popcorn bag Purple stripe 4.25  x 2.50 x 6.75 1000 21 1.34 8 x 4

300611 100 72181 00611 6  EcoCraft 46 oz theater popcorn bag Red stripe 4.25  x 2.50 x 8.25 1000 21 1.34 8 x 4

300612 100 72181 00612 3  EcoCraft 85 oz theater popcorn bag Blue stripe 5.50 x 3.25 x 8.62 500 15 0.86 12 x 4

300613 100 72181 00613 0  EcoCraft 130 oz theater popcorn bag Green stripe 7.50 x 3.50  x 9.25 500 20 1.22 10 x 3

300614 100 72181 00614 7  EcoCraft 170 oz theater popcorn bag Black stripe 7.50 x 3.50  x 11.75 250 12 0.78 12 x 4

Item# UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300471 100 72181 00471 6 1 lb Pinch bottom popcorn bag Clown 4.00 x 1.50 x 8.00 1000 8 0.48 11 x 7

Pinch bottom popcorn bag
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Economical alternative to cartons and tubs

	◾ Ideal package solution for concessions, fairs and outdoor events

Theater style popcorn bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Design features colorful and upscale process print graphics

	◾ Grease resistant, two-ply paper construction 
keeps the butter in the bag

	◾ Economical alternative to cartons and tubs

300471

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant

300614

300612

300611
300610

300613

Dubl Wax® window bread bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Reduce packaging waste and cost with our “right size” bread bags

	◾ Dubl Wax® coating allows bags to breathe while keeping baked goods fresh

	◾ Unwaxed seal strip allows secure closure with a label

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300886 100 72181 00886 8 Wheat window bag with seal strip Artisan 6.50 x 2.00 x 17.75 1000 28 2.23 6 x 3

300887 100 72181 00887 5 Wheat window bag with seal strip Artisan 8.00 x 3.50 x 12.75 500 13 1.01 9 x 4

300887

300886
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Dubl Panel® window bread bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

PLA window bread bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

Perforated Dubl Panel® window bag
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300891 100 72181 00891 2  EcoCraft® bread bag Artisan 3.50 x 2.00 x 14.00 500 9 0.82 10 x 5

300893 100 72181 00893 6 EcoCraft bread bag Artisan 3.50 x 2.00 x 26.00 500 12 0.95 4 x 7

300895 100 72181 00895 0 EcoCraft bread bag Artisan 4.50 x 2.50 x 24.00 500 15 1.08 6 x 6

300894 100 72181 00894 3 EcoCraft bread bag Artisan 4.50 x 2.50 x 28.00 500 17 0.95 4 x 7

300865 100 72181 00865 3 EcoCraft bread bag Artisan 6.00 x 3.50 x 13.50 500 13 1.01 9 x 4

300863 100 72181 00863 9 EcoCraft bread bag Artisan 6.50 x 2.00 x 17.75 500 18 1.31 7 x 5

300892 100 72181 00892 9 EcoCraft bread bag Artisan 6.50 x 3.00 x 21.00 500 17 1.08 6 x 6

300864 100 72181 00864 6 EcoCraft bread bag Artisan 8.00 x 3.50 x 15.00 500 15 1.01 9 x 4

300883 100 72181 00883 7 Wheat bread bag
“Crispy Crust 

Baguette”
3.50 x 2.00 x 26.00 500 12 1.15 4 x 7

300885 100 72181 00885 1 Wheat bread bag
“Crispy Crust 

French”
4.50 x 2.50 x 24.00 500 18 1.08 6 x 6

449313 100 72181 49313 8 Wheat bread bag Natural 5.25 x 3.25 x 16.00 500 21 0.93 9 x 7

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301125 100 72181 01125 7 Dubl Panel bread bag with PLA window    Natural/White  3.50 x 2.00 x 24.00 1000 22 1.71 4 x 7

449313 100 72181 49313 8 Window bread bag Natural/White 5.25 x 3.25 x 16.00 500 21 0.93 9 x 7

301132 100 72181 01132 5 Dubl Panel bread bag with PLA window Natural/Green 6.50 x 2.50 x 9.00 1000 13 0.89 10 x 6

301133 100 72181 01133 2 Dubl Panel bread bag with PLA window Natural/Green 5.00 x 2.00 x 11.00 1000 13 1.08 11 x 5

301123 100 72181 01123 3 Dubl Panel bread bag with PLA window    Natural/White  5.25 x 3.25 x 20.00 1000 28 1.66 4 x 8

301126 100 72181 01126 4 Dubl Panel bread bag with PLA window    Natural/White  8.50 x 3.25 x 14.00 1000 27 0.54 7 x 5

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

446280 100 72181 46280 6 Perforated Dubl Panel bag with PLA window    Natural  5.75 x 2.75 x 10.50 500 9.21 1.00 9 x 4

300885

300895

300865

301125

301132

446280

300891

	◾ Dubl Panel® bags provide clear visibility 
that encourages impulse sales

	◾ Reduce packaging waste with our 
“right size” bread bags

	◾ Variety of packages and sizes in our Artisan 
design provides a consistent, upscale look

	◾ Breathable paper window structure 
keeps bread fresh and crisp

	◾ Recyclable

	◾ Lined with PLA (polyactic acid) 
film, a corn based polymer

	◾ Made with natural recycled content paper

	◾ Recyclable

	◾ Perforated for steam release

	◾ Large window for food visibility

301126
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) W x L x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300926  100 72181 00926 1 JavaPac® coffee dispenser fits 96 oz Natural 6.00 x 10.00 x 10.00 25 10 2.80 6 x 4

JavaPac® coffee dispenser
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Beverage dispenser keeps liquids hot or cold for hours

	◾ The one-piece container stores flat and is easy to assemble

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300947 100 72181 00947 6 EcoCraft® bakery and coffee paper lined bag, tin ties 1 lb Natural 4.25 x 2.50 x 9.75 1000 34 2.60 6 x 3

300950 100 72181 00950 6 Bakery and coffee poly lined bag, tin ties 0.5 lb Natural 3.37 x 2.50 x 7.75 1000 18 1 .57 7 x 4

301088 100 72181 01088 5 Clay coat coffee bag polypropylene liner tin ties 0.5 lb White 3.38 x 2.50 x 7.75 1000 24 1.67 9 x 4

301091 100 72181 01091 5 Clay coat coffee bag polypropylene liner tin ties 0.5 lb White 3.38 x 2.50 x 7.75 500 13 0.89 10 x 6

301074 100 72181 01074 8 Snak Pak bakery and coffee bag, tin ties 0.5 lb Natural 3.38 x 2.50 x 7.75 1000 24 1.85 10 x 4

301095 100 72181 01095 3 Clay coat coffee bag polypropylene liner tin ties 0.5 lb White 3.38 x 2.50 x 7.75 500 13 0.89 10 x 6

301092 100 72181 01092 2 Clay coat coffee bag polypropylene liner tin ties 1 lb White 3.38 x 2.50 x 10.88 1000 33 2.32 7 x 3

301076 100 72181 01076 2 Coffee bag polypropylene liner tin ties 1 lb Natural 3.38 x 2.50 x 10.88 1000 27 2.32 7 x 3

301077 100 72181 01077 9 Snak Pak coffee bag grease resistant liner tin ties 1 lb Natural 3.38 x 2.50  x 10.88 1000 32 2.32 7 x 3

300952 100 72181 00952 0 1 lb bakery and coffee poly lined bag, tin ties Natural 4.25 x 2.50 x 9.75 1000 24 1.80 8 x 3

301080 100 72181 01080 9 Stand up coffee bag tin ties 1 lb White 4.25 x 2.50 x 10.50 1000 38 2.39 4 x 4

301058 100 72181 01058 8 Stand up coffee bag tin ties 1 lb Natural 4.25 x 2.50 x 10.50 1000 31 2.39 4 x 4

301062 100 72181 01062 5 Snak Pak coffee bag grease resistant liner tin ties 1 lb Natural 4.25 x 2.50 x 10.50 1000 37 2.39 4 x 5

301065 100 72181 01065 6 Coffee bag polypropylene liner tin ties 1 lb Red 4.25 x 2.50 x 10.50 500 16 1.32 7 x 5

301067 100 72181 01067 0 Coffee bag polypropylene liner tin ties 2 lb Natural 5.00 x 2.88 x 12.50 500 20 1.67 9 x 4

301069 100 72181 01069 4 Coffee bag polypropylene liner tin ties 5 lb Natural 6.50 x 4.00 x 18.00 500 36 2.94 6 x 3

301070 100 72181 01070 0 Stand up coffee bag tin ties 5 lb Natural 6.50 x 4.00 x 18.00 500 37 2.94 6 x 3

Stand up coffee bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Lock in freshness with paper/poly duplex construction

	◾ Easy to seal and reseal with tin tie closure system

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions
(in.) W x H

Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300904  100 72181 00904 9  EcoCraft® Java Jacket® unprinted sleeve 74# fits 12-24 oz Natural 4.75 x 2.50 1300 21 1.23 8 x 5

300905  100 72181 00905 6  EcoCraft Java Jacket printed sleeve fits 12-24 oz Artisan 4.75 x 2.50 1300 21 1.23 8 x 5

461516 008 17959 01012 3  EcoCraft Java Jacket printed sleeve fits 12-24 oz Natural 4.75 x 2.50 1300 20 1.28 8 x 5

EcoCraft® Java Jacket® sleeves
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Inside sleeve contains heat-activated glue that bonds the  
jacket to the cup for added slip resistance

	◾ Innovative design makes it simple to  
pop open the jacket sleeve with one hand

	◾ Superior grip feature provides safe portability

300904

300926

300950

300952
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Item#  UPC  
Inner dimensions

(in.) L x W x H

Outer dimensions 
(in.)

L x W x H
Case dimensions (in.)

L x W x H
Case 
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)

Case 
cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi Flute Window

NFN-F663RQVTWF          106 51470 16630 6 6.50 x 6.50 x 1.94 8.00 x 7.63 x 2.13 23.62 x 15.62 x 15.62 250 18.56 3.34 5 x 5 F Yes

NFN-F771QVWF 106 51470 27710 1 7.00 x 7.06 x 1.63 8.75 x 8.13 x 1.88 25.62 x 18.37 x 17.12 300 22.52 4.67 4 x 5 F Yes

NFN-F808RQVTWF          106 51470 28080 4 8.28 x 9.28 x 1.88 9.50 x 9.00 x 2.13 21.87 x 19.37 x 21.00 300 21.08 5.15 4 x 4 F Yes

Item#  UPC  
Inner dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Outer dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case dimensions (in.)

L x W x H
Case 
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)

Case 
cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi Flute Window

NFN-F542RQVMWF        106 51470 15420 4 5.00 x 4.00 x 2.06 6.38 x 5.00 x 2.25 20.87 x 16.37 x 13.50 300 14.01 2.67 4 x 6 F Yes

Appetizers and snack container

Pizza containers

	◾ Sturdy: the Eco-Flute® 50# paper construction 
provides superior rigidity and crush strength.

	◾ Insulated: the corrugate layer helps to keep 
hot food hot and cold food cold.

	◾ Food Integrity: the lightweight Eco-Flute material allows for moisture 
vapor transmission and resists grease to keep foods fresh and crisp. 

	◾ Steam Release: select the right level of venting for each 
food type with multiple articulated vents.

	◾ Visibility: windowed clamshells can improve order accuracy.

	◾ Ease of Use: easy to store, easy to load and easy to lock.

	◾ Recyclable: all clamshells window and non-window. 
Passes WMU standards for recycling.

NFN-F542RQVMWF

16" pizza - 6 cut
NFN-F808RQVTWF

7" pizza box
NFN-F771QVWF

Personal pan pizza
NFN-F663RQVTWF

The advantages of EcoCraft® clamshells
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

NEW!
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Meals / ToGo! containers

Item#  UPC  
Inner dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Outer dimensions 

(in.) L x W x H
Case dimensions (in.)

L x W x H
Case 
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)

Case 
cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi Flute Window

NFN-F312QVF 106 51470 23120 2 11.44 x 3.44 x 2.63 12.88 x 4.50 x 2.69 22.87 x 19.62 x 14.25 200 18.51 3.70 4 x 6 F No

Item#  UPC  
Inner dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Outer dimensions 

(in.) L x W x H
Case dimensions (in.)

L x W x H
Case 
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)

Case 
cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi Flute Window

NFN-F505RQVF 106 51470 25051 7 5.50 x 5.41 x 2.63  7.38 x 6.38 x 2.88 23.87 x 21.37 x 14.00 300 17.90 4.13 4 x 6 F No

NFN-F608RQVF 106 51470 26083 7 7.88 x 5.94 x 2.75  9.75 x 7.25 x 3.13 23.62 x 19.37 x 15.00 200 20.13 3.95 4 x 6 F No

NFN-F608RQVTWF          106 51470 26084 4 7.88 x 5.94 x 2.75 9.75 x 7.25 x 3.13 23.62 x 19.37 x 15.00 200 19.34 3.95 4 x 6 F Yes

NFN-E883RQVF 106 51470 28831 2 8.00 x 8.00 x 3.31 10.38 x 9.25 x 3.63 21.25 x 20.75 x 19.62 110 15.00 5.01 4 x 4 E No

NFN-F608RQVTWF
NFN-E883RQVF

NFN-F312QVF

NFN-F608RQVF

Sub / hoagie container

Fresh & Crispy®

EcoCraft clamshells are constructed from Eco-Flute®, 
a micro-flute technology that utilizes recycled, post-
consumer content to provide a sturdy, lightweight  package. 
These containers resist grease and retain heat. 

T h e  m e d i u m  l aye r  o f  Ec o - F l u t e  i s  1 0 0 %  p o s t - c o n s u m e r  
re c yc l e d  c o n t e n t  ( PC R )  p a p e r,  m a k i n g  t h e  c l a m s h e l l  a  
m i n i m u m  o f  3 3 %  PC R . 

NFN-F505RQVF

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant

NFN-F434CRISPVF NFN-F763CRISPVF

Item#  UPC  
Inner dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Outer dimensions  

(in.) L x W x H
Case dimensions

(in.) L x W x H
Case 
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)

Case 
cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi Flute Window

NFN-F434CRISPVF 106 51470 43455 9 4.43 x 4.37 x 2.62 6.25 x 5.50 x 2.68 22.75 x 17.37 x 13.75 300 14.06 3.14 4 x 6 F No

NFN-F763CRISPVF 106 51470 76355 0 6.19 x 5.93 x 2.75 8.25 x 7.13 x 2.88 22.62 x 15.00 x 16.62 200 14.67 3.26 5 x 5 F No

NEW!
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Silverware bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Easy-loading, economical bags keep your 
silverware clean and protected

	◾ Dubl Life is 100% recycled natural kraft paper

300039

301038

Table covers/food wraps and placemat 
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Save costs by reducing the need to change linen after each meal

	◾ Made from wet strength paper

	◾ Quality placemats for any occasion 

	◾ Embossed placemats cut with scalloped edges to  
give a decorative finish

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x H
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300039 100 72181 00039 8 Silverware bag White 2.75 x 10.00 2000 9 0.48 12 x 7

301038 100 72181 01038 0 Dubl Life® silverware bag Natural 2.75 x 10.00 2000 11 0.69 11 x 7
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461618

461596

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

461618  000 22376 80018 9 Embossed and scalloped placemat White 10 x 14 1000 10 0.47 10 x 9

159436 107 87074 01010 0 40 lb table cover sheets White 36 x 36 300 39 1.61 3 x 6

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x ft.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

P155024 107 87074 00208 2 40 lb table cover roll White 24 x 1000 1 Roll 28 NA 20 x 2

P155030 107 87074 00209 9 40 lb table cover roll White 30 x 1000 1 Roll 36 NA 25 x 1

P155036 107 87074 00210 5 40 lb table cover White  36 x 1000 1 Roll 42 NA 25 x 1

461596  000 22376 60140 7 40 lb table cover/food wrap White 18 x 1000 1 Roll 20 0.59 25 x 2

463243 100 72181 63243 8 40 lb food wrap White 18 x 1000 1 Roll 20 0.66 25 x 2

463245 100 72181 63245 2 40 lb food wrap/counter roll White 18 x 1000 1 Roll 20 0.66 25 x 2

461603 000 22376 60143 8 40 lb table cover/food wrap White 30 x 1000 1 Roll 33 0.98 25 x 1

S h e e t s

Ro l l s

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

300314 100 72181 99314 6 Printed sanitary disposal bag Printed 4.00 x 2.00 x 9.00 1000 10 0.56 10 x 8

300591 100 72181 00591 1 Printed toilet seat band “Sani-Shield” 1.50 x 16.00 1000 5 0.18 20 x 15

Sanitary products
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Provides sanitary disposal and convenience

	◾ Durable toilet seat band signals to guests 
that toilet is clean and sanitary
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300314

300591

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x ft.)
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

461091 100 72181 61091 7 Masking paper/poly  35/5 PE Natural kraft 18 x 1000 1 Roll 20 0.59 25 x 2

461093 100 72181 61093 1 Masking paper/poly  35/5 PE Natural kraft 24 x 1000 1 Roll 28 0.79 25 x 2

461096 100 72181 61096 2 Masking paper/poly  35/5 PE Natural kraft 36 x 1000 1 Roll 40 1.18 25 x 1

461097 100 72181 61097 9 Masking paper/poly  35/5 PE Natural kraft 48 x 1000 1 Roll 54 1.58 20 x 1

Masking paper rolls
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Masking paper, poly coated one side

	◾ Unbleached, unwaxed standard kraft paper

461096
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Newsprint Sheets
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Economical void fill paper

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

462237 000 22376 38647 2 Snowpac®  wrapping tissue Natural 15.00 x 20.00 10 000 67 2.89 6 x 2

462238 000 22376 38670 0 Snowpac  wrapping tissue Natural 20.00 x 30.00 5 000 69 2.79 6 x 2

Snowpac® retail tissues
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Natural wrapping tissue to protect retail goods.

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

461389 100 72181 61389 5 42 lb pallet sheets Natural 40.00 x 48.00 4/1000 577 48.88 1 x 4

Pallet sheets
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Standard purpose pallet sheets

	◾ Use between layers
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462238

461389

462408

Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in.) W x L
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

462408 100 72181 62408 2 30 lb news BS30 White 24 x 36 833 50 1.00 2 x 20
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Item#  UPC  Description Product color
Dimensions

(in. x ft.) W x L
Case
pack

Case weight 
(lbs.)

Case cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

461659 000 22376 60078 3 30 lb paper roll BS30 Natural kraft 12 x 1625 1 Roll 16 0.44 25 x 4

461671 100 72181 61671 1 30 lb paper roll BS30 Natural kraft 24 x 1625 1 Roll 33 0.88 25 x 2

461677 000 22376 60086 8 30 lb paper roll BS30 Natural kraft 30 x 1625 1 Roll 41 1.10 25 x 1

461680 000 22376 60261 9 30 lb paper roll BS30 Natural kraft 36 x 1625 1 Roll 51 1.33 25 x 1

461719 000 22376 60262 6 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 18 x 900 1 Roll 19 0.52 25 x 2

461721 000 22376 60093 6 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 18 x 1275 1 Roll 25 0.66 25 x 2

461729 000 22376 60097 4 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 24 x 900 1 Roll 24 0.70 25 x 2

461731 000 22376 60095 0 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 24 x 1275 1 Roll 33 0.88 25 x 2

461736 000 22376 60099 8 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 30 x 1275 1 Roll 41 1.10 25 x 1

461743 000 22376 60203 9 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 36 x 900 1 Roll 36 1.05 25 x 1

461744 100 72181 61744 2 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 36 x 720 1 Roll 30 0.80 25 x 1

461745 000 22376 60102 5 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 36 x 1275 1 Roll 50 1.33 25 x 1

461748 000 22376 60105 6 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 48 x 900 1 Roll 48 1.40 25 x 1

461750 000 22376 60104 9 40 lb paper roll BS40 Natural kraft 48 x 1275 1 Roll 66 1.77 20 x 1

461760 000 22376 60109 4 50 lb paper roll BS50 Natural kraft 18 x 1025 1 Roll 25 0.66 25 x 2

461765 000 22376 60111 7 50 lb paper roll BS50 Natural kraft 24 x 1025 1 Roll 33 0.88 25 x 2

461769 000 22376 60113 1 50 lb paper roll BS50 Natural kraft 30 x 1025 1 Roll 41 1.10 25 x 1

461772 000 22376 60116 2 50 lb paper roll BS50 Natural kraft 36 x 720 1 Roll 36 1.05 25 x 1

461774 000 22376 60115 5 50 lb paper roll BS50 Natural kraft 36 x 1025 1 Roll 51 1.33 25 x 1

461802 000 22376 60127 8 60 lb paper roll BS60 Natural kraft 36 x 825 1 Roll 49 1.33 25 x 1

Kraft counter rolls
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Economical alternative to butcher paper

41For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

461774

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/


ToGo! carryout sine wave bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Wide opening for easy loading

	◾ Flat bottom gusset keeps items secure and allows bag to stand on its own

	◾ HDPE body with integrated 2 ¾” handles for ease in carrying 

	◾ Variety of sizes and footprints available for all your foodservice needs

	◾ Recyclable

Dubl Life® ToGo! paper carryout shopping bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Bags are FSC® chain of custody certified 

	◾ Dubl Life® brand - 100% recycled natural kraft paper

	◾ Bag sizes are ideal for an assortment of foodservice containers 

	◾ Strong, comfortable paper twist handles ensure safe transport 

	◾ Ideal for use with clamshells, to-go boxes and other restaurant carryout containers 

Item#  UPC Description
Product

color

Dimensions (in.)
(W x H + bottom 

gusset)

Bottom 
dimensions 

(in.) L x W
Gauge 
(mil.)

Case 
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)

Case 
cube 
(ft3)

Case dimensions
(in.) L x W x H Ti/Hi

300545 100 72181 00545 4 Wave top carryout HDPE bag White 18.00  x 16.00 + 9.00 9.00 x 9.00 1.20 500 14 0.44 19.00 x 9.00 x 4.00 10 x 7

300547 100 72181 00547 8 Wave top carryout HDPE bag White 21.00 x 18.00 + 10.00 11.00 x 10.00 1.50 500 22 0.67 22.00 x 10.00 x 4.75 6 x 8

Load & Seal® tamper-evident delivery bag
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Tamper-evident closure discourages pilferage and contamination

	◾ Vents to allow steam to escape

	◾ Stock bags available in translucent for order accuracy

	◾ Recyclable

Item#  UPC Description
Product

color
Dimensions

(in.) L x W x H

Basis 
weight 

(lbs.)
Case 
pack

Case 
weight 

(lbs.)

Case 
cube 
(ft3)

Case dimensions
(in.) L x W x H Ti/Hi

29732 000 79594 29732 5 Dubl Life® ToGo! carryout shopping bag Bistro natural 10.00 x 6.75 x 12.00 60 250 30 2.51 21.25 x 16.50 x 11.12 6 x 4

29733 000 79594 29733 2 Dubl Life  ToGo! carryout shopping bag Regal natural 12.00 x 9.00 x 15.75 65 200 33 2.21 20.12 x 12.37 x 15.30 7 x 3

Item# UPC Description
Product

color

Dimensions (in.)
(W x H + bottom 

gusset)

Bottom 
dimensions

(in.) L x W
Gauge 

(Mil)
Case
pack

Case
weight

(lbs) Film type Ti/Hi

1030667 007 15910 13814 8 “Thank You” delivery bags Translucent 21.00 x 17.00 + 9.00 12.00 x 9.00 1.5 500 22 HDPE 6 x 6

42 For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

300545

1030667

29732

= Compostable - ASTM D6868/D6400 Compliant

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/
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Item# UPC Bag size
Bag dimensions (in.)

L x W x H
Basis 

weight
Pack 
qty.

Pack 
config. Ti/Hi

Bale weight 
(lbs.)

Bale dimensions (in.)  
L x W x H

Bale cube  
(ft3)

71073 0 79594 71073 2  1/7 EZ-K UP 12.00 x 7.00 x 14.00 70# 300 1/300 9 x 2 38.51 15.00 x 20.00 x 12.00 2.08

Dubl Life®  1/7 BBL sacks
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Made from a minimum of 60% post consumer recycled content

	◾ FSC Chain Of Custody certified

	◾ BPI® certified compostable

	◾ How2Recycle® labeling

	◾ Printing capabilities: 

 1/7 BBL—up to 3 colors on 2 sides

Item# UPC Bag size
Bag dimensions (in.)

L x W x H
Basis 

weight
Pack 
qty.

Pack 
config. Ti/Hi

Bale weight 
(lbs.)

Bale dimensions (in.) 
L x W x H

Bale cube  
(ft3)

18412 0 79594 18412 0 12# 7.06 x 4.50 x 13.75 40# 500 1/500 10  x  6 17.28 14.00 x 14.00 x 7.25 0.82

Dubl Life® SOS bags
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Made from a minimum of 60% post 
consumer recycled content

	◾ FSC® Chain Of Custody certified

	◾ BPI® certified compostable

	◾ How2Recycle® labeling

	◾ Self-opening style (SOS) bags 
are an ideal choice for retail, 
foodservice and  grocery stores

	◾ Available in plain or custom print

= FSC® Chain Of Custody certified = BPI Certified Compostable
For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/

https://novolex.com/bagcraft-packaging/


NovoVueTM Rollstock

OV E RV I E W
	◾ Precise laser cutters produce boundless options of intricate window shapes 

	◾ Finished products can have high definition 10 color process printing with die-cut window

	◾ Integrated, advanced laminator yields more durable seals for continuous or die cut windows

	◾ Works with a variety of substrates geared towards form, fill and seal machines

	◾ Works with many films including PET, PP, PE, PLA, foil and COEX films

Our wide diversity of capabilities combined with an experienced packaging design and innovation team 
has brought Novolex to the forefront as a leading flexible packaging supplier to the top 25 restaurant and 
supermarket chains across North America. 

K E Y  F E AT U R E S

1

2

3

4

5

Dynamic capabilities for unique packaging designs

Continuous window capabilities

Anti-Fog window offers clear visibility

Paper packaging provides a handcrafted appearance

Custom precision laser cut

1

2

3

4

5
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www.novolex.com   |   800-845-6051  |   © July 2025 Novolex

The Novolex vision for sustainability is to innovate more sustainable choices for our 
customers, operate responsibly and invest in our people and communities. We bring this vision 
to life every day through our ongoing focus on efficiency in our operations, as well as through 
partnerships with customers, suppliers, communities and others in the industry to develop 
solutions that reduce the impact our products can have on the environment. 

S USTA I N A BI L I T Y  V I S I O N

PA P E R - BAS E D  S O LU T I O N S  FO R 
BE T T E R  FO O D  PAC KAGI N G

For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/novolex-sustainability/

https://www.facebook.com/Novolex

https://www.linkedin.com/company/novolex/mycompany
https://www.youtube.com/c/Novolex1

https://www.instagram.com/lifeatnovolex/

www.novolex.com/novolex-sustainability/

